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This Special Purpose Local Option Sales Tax (SPLOST) Report has been posted to DOAA’s
searchable website (open.ga.gov) as required by the Official Code of Georgia 850-6-32.

We have not audited or reviewed the accompanying Special Purpose Local Option Sales Tax

(SPLOST) Report and, accordingly, do not express an opinion or any other form of assurance
on this information.

This report is audited as part of the audit of the School District’s Annual Financial Statements.
The opinion and results can be found in the audit report. If you have further questions, you can

visit our TIGA Resource page or visit our contact page and follow the prompts for “General TIGA
help.”

270 Washington Street, SW., Room 4-101 Atlanta, Georgia 30334-8400


https://open.ga.gov/
https://www.audits2.ga.gov/resources/other/tiga/
https://www.audits2.ga.gov/contact-us/

PROJECT #1L

Agile Sports Tech

Aglle Sports Tech
CKRD

BSN Sports

Elite Sports

BSN Sports

BSN Sports

MIR Solutions

Five Star Metal Bullding
Cheergutlitters

Team Fitz Graphics
BSN Sports
Cheerleading Company
MIR Sclutions

SPLOST DETAILS
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$

FY'25

PROIEGT 42

14,600.00 BTV Systems
14,000.00 Clalrmount Express
14,799.00 BTV Systems
41,979.07 Clairmount Express
1,187.00

6,065.00

69,165.43

1,035.33

15,835.00

175,165.83

*Fisst Choice Ck was returned for 701.80 in June 2025

PROIECT #3 PROJECT #4
& 55,468.02 Arttiee $  15,350.00 First Chelce Edu
[ 2,619.63 YANCEY Bus Sales McGraw Hill
$ 55,468.02 McGraw Hill
$ 2,619.83 First Choice Edu

ProTech Service

$ - $ -
$ 116,175.30 $  18,350.00

PROJECT #5

$ 761.80 Archer Tree Services
$  4,320.41 Calvin Winkfield

$ 432041

$ 701.80

$ 153,614.97

$ 163,859.39

PROJECT #6

Mel Daniels

Macon Awning and Canvas
Billy Buckland Paving

Billy Buckland Paving

RAM Enterprise

$

$

15,000.00

15,000.00

$ 489,350.52



